



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1845/2011**

YUDHBIR MALIK & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through

Ms. Alpana Malik, Advocate for P-1,
2, 4, 6 and 7 with plaintiff No.1 in
person

versus

RANBIR SINGH & ORS

..... Defendants

Through

None

CORAM:

SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

10.03.2017

List of witnesses filed by plaintiffs (except plaintiff No. 4, 5 and 8) and by defendants No.2to5. Evidence affidavit has also been filed by the plaintiff.

Adjourned to 26th and 27th July, 2017 for PE.

**RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR**

MARCH 10, 2017

ms