



\$~8 Delted

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1845/2011**

YUDHBIR MALIK & ORS Plaintiffs

Through Advocate

versus

RANBIR SINGH & ORS Defendants

Through Advocate

CORAM:

SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **27.07.2017**

**RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR**

JULY 27, 2017