



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1845/2011**

YUDHBIR MALIK & ORS

.....Plaintiffs

Through:

Mr.Shourya Dogra, Adv.

Versus

RANBIR SINGH & ORS

.....Defendants

Through:

None

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SURYA MALIK GROVER (DHJS)

ORDER

%

18.01.2021

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

Today, proceedings are being conducted through video conferencing,
hence, evidence cannot be recorded.

List the matter for recording of evidence on **26.04.2021**.

SURYA MALIK GROVER (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JANUARY 18, 2021

Neelam