



\$~16

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 1845/2011

YUDHBIR MALIK & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

versus

RANBIR SINGH & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. O. P. Gehlaut & Mr.
Prashant Malik, Advs. for D-2
to 5

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA
MAHENDRA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

% **22.04.2024**

CS(OS) 1845/2011

The Learned P. O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on
08.08.2024.

Reader to

**PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 22, 2024/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any